
Resultat Magnum SM 2010
357 SA

Plac Namn Förening Träff Figur Poäng

1 Christian Johansson Vedums Pistolskytteklubb 48  / 23 172
2 Jan Thomsen Teckomatorp PK 48  / 23 169
3 David Annertorn Borås Pistolskyttar 48  / 23 162
4 Magnus Engdahl Skurups PSF 48  / 23 155
5 Per-Erik Söderberg Kristinehamns Pk 48  / 23 154
6 Rolf Lindelöf Töreboda PSK 48  / 23 152
7 Jano Mikaj Katrineholms PK 48  / 23 151
8 Krister Persson Borås Pistolskyttar 48  / 23 150
9 Conny Olsson Eskilstuna Handeldvapenförening 48  / 23 141

10 Rolf Karlsson Grovskyttarna Luleå 48  / 23 137
11 Tomas Hurula Grovskyttarna Luleå 48  / 23 135
12 Örjan Larsson Töreboda PSK 48  / 23 131
13 Jörgen Söder Töreboda PSK 48  / 23 113
14 Gunnar Karlsson Eskilstuna Handeldvapenförening 47  / 23 158
15 Alfred Aalstad Säve PSK 47  / 23 153
16 Rolf Brännmar Borås Pistolskyttar 47  / 23 143
17 Björn Johansson Borås Pistolskyttar 47  / 23 143
18 Anita Olsson Torsby PSK 47  / 23 141
19 Alf Olsson Torsby PSK 47  / 23 134
20 Bo Engström Luleå Pistolklubb 47  / 23 114
21 Roland Engström Torsby PSK 47  / 23 113
22 Rolf Hallman Borås Pistolskyttar 47  / 22 141
23 Folke Weinholt Torsby PSK 47  / 22 140
24 Thomas Carlsson Töreboda PSK 47  / 22 136
25 Björn Lundman Teckomatorp PK 47  / 22 123
26 Arne Larsson Skurups PSF 47  / 22 118
27 Jori Selin Lilla Edet PSK 47  / 22 94
28 Lasse Abrahamsson Eskilstuna Handeldvapenförening 46  / 23 150
29 Leif Bertilsson Grovskyttarna Luleå 46  / 23 141
30 Dennis Simonsson Eds PSK 46  / 23 126
31 Niklas Andersson Eds PSK 46  / 23 99
32 Jesper Nordqvist Teckomatorp PK 46  / 22 148
33 Jörgen Coursell Åby Skytteklubb 46  / 22 122
34 Björn Nitsch Teckomatorp PK 46  / 22 115
35 Sebastian Nilsson Skurups PSF 46  / 22 106
36 Dick Persson Storfors PK 46  / 21 123
37 Conny Nilsson Teckomatorp PK 45  / 23 97
38 Linus Eriksson Borås Pistolskyttar 45  / 22 135
39 Björn Lindqvist Skurups PSF 45  / 20 150
40 Per Ingloff Borås Pistolskyttar 45  / 20 138
41 Christer Wennberg Köpings BF 44  / 22 103
42 Rickard Nyberg Luleå Pistolklubb 44  / 21 95
43 Pehr Johansson Eskilstuna Handeldvapenförening 44  / 21 92
44 Valdis Ciparsons Eds PSK 44  / 20 135
45 Magnus Elvingsson Säffle Pistolskytteklubb 44  / 20 95
46 Mikael Hallén Töreboda PSK 42  / 21 70



47 Gunnar Björk Hagfors Uddeholms PK 42  / 20 111
48 Roger Sjölund Grovskyttarna Luleå 42  / 20 104
49 Elo Thomsen Teckomatorp PK 42  / 17 109
50 Rickard Svensson Töreboda PSK 41  / 19 80
51 Stefan Gustavsson Säve PSK 38  / 21 83
52 Anders Karis Gagnef Mockfjärds PSK 38  / 17 106
53 Ulf Andersson Ramsbergs PSK 36  / 18 61
54 Ola Forsberg Luleå Pistolklubb 32  / 13 46
55 Anders Högkvist Hagfors Uddeholms PK 30  / 14 75
56 Pentti Hänninen Hagfors Uddeholms PK 28  / 19 41
57 Jan Bergström Hagfors Uddeholms PK 28  / 14 42
58 Sonny Bergman Gagnef Mockfjärds PSK 25  / 11 67

357 DA
1 Christian Johansson Vedums Pistolskytteklubb 48  / 23 174
2 Kent Boström Ramsbergs PSK 48  / 23 171
3 Björn Johansson Borås Pistolskyttar 48  / 23 169
4 Rolf Hallman Borås Pistolskyttar 48  / 23 167
5 Björn Lindqvist Skurups PSF 48  / 23 167
6 Folke Weinholt Torsby PSK 48  / 23 166
7 Conny Olsson Eskilstuna Handeldvapenförening 48  / 23 164
8 David Annertorn Borås Pistolskyttar 48  / 23 160
9 Per-Erik Söderberg Kristinehamns Pk 48  / 23 156

10 Arne Larsson Skurups PSF 48  / 23 156
11 Jano Mikaj Katrineholms PK 48  / 23 154
12 Bo Engström Luleå Pistolklubb 48  / 23 151
13 Krister Persson Borås Pistolskyttar 48  / 23 148
14 Magnus Engdahl Skurups PSF 48  / 23 146
15 Bo Ragnarsson Motala Pistolklubb 48  / 23 145
16 Alf Olsson Torsby PSK 48  / 23 143
17 Jörgen Coursell Åby Skytteklubb 48  / 23 142
18 Michael Netz SAAB PK 48  / 23 137
19 Mats Egnell Motala Pistolklubb 48  / 23 124
20 Per Ingloff Borås Pistolskyttar 47  / 23 175
21 Rolf Karlsson Grovskyttarna Luleå 47  / 23 164
22 Rickard Nyberg Luleå Pistolklubb 47  / 23 160
23 Tomas Hurula Grovskyttarna Luleå 47  / 23 154
24 Lasse Abrahamsson Eskilstuna Handeldvapenförening 47  / 23 152
25 Jonas Sundén Ramsbergs PSK 47  / 23 139
26 Björn Nitsch Teckomatorp PK 47  / 23 136
27 Leif Bertilsson Grovskyttarna Luleå 47  / 23 133
28 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala Pistolklubb 47  / 23 126
29 Anita Olsson Torsby PSK 47  / 22 167
30 Peter Rehn Skurups PSF 47  / 22 162
31 Sebastian Nilsson Skurups PSF 47  / 22 140
32 Jesper Nordqvist Teckomatorp PK 47  / 22 134
33 Markel Andersson Sandvikens PSK 47  / 22 128
34 Linus Eriksson Borås Pistolskyttar 47  / 22 125
35 Lars Johansson Alingsås KSF 47  / 22 105
36 Valdis Ciparsons Eds PSK 46  / 23 121



37 Rolf Lindelöf Töreboda PSK 46  / 23 98
38 Gunnar Karlsson Eskilstuna Handeldvapenförening 46  / 22 151
39 Dennis Simonsson Eds PSK 46  / 22 142
40 Johnny Ronnegren Grovskyttarna Luleå 46  / 22 116
41 Marcus Brodd Vargöns PK 46  / 22 95
42 Patrick Granath Töreboda PSK 45  / 23 82
43 Björn Lundman Teckomatorp PK 45  / 22 141
44 Mikael Isaksson Grovskyttarna Luleå 45  / 22 124
45 Jörgen Duberg Tysslinge Skytteklub 45  / 22 119
46 Inga-Lill Hartell Malmö PK 45  / 22 119
47 Jörgen Rosén Gävle PSK 45  / 22 98
48 Bengt Sandberg Teckomatorp PK 45  / 22 90
49 Ari Pirttijärvi Ramsbergs PSK 45  / 21 118
50 Magnus Elvingsson Säffle Pistolskytteklubb 45  / 21 95
51 Mats Hartell Malmö PK 45  / 20 109
52 Anders Karis Gagnef Mockfjärds PSK 44  / 22 115
53 Sven Andersson Stenungsunds Pistolklubb 44  / 22 114
54 Magnus Järvi Eds PSK 44  / 22 100
55 Alfred Aalstad Säve PSK 44  / 21 127
56 Rolf Brännmar Borås Pistolskyttar 44  / 21 115
57 Hans-Ove Gustafsson Vargöns PK 44  / 21 98
58 Mattias Krahe Rönnskär PK 44  / 19 94
59 Niklas Jansson Töreboda PSK 43  / 23 94
60 Örjan Larsson Töreboda PSK 43  / 21 126
61 Jori Selin Lilla Edet PSK 43  / 21 102
62 Gösta Ericsson Vargöns PK 43  / 21 86
63 Gustav Cristalli SAAB PK 43  / 20 105
64 Klas Thörne Hagfors Uddeholms PK 43  / 20 78
65 Ola Forsberg Luleå Pistolklubb 42  / 21 90
66 Niklas Andersson Eds PSK 42  / 20 113
67 Denny Gustafsson Vargöns PK 42  / 20 98
68 Robert Netz Tysslinge Skytteklub 42  / 20 90
69 Anders Högkvist Hagfors Uddeholms PK 42  / 17 106
70 Lennart Eriksson Tysslinge Skytteklub 42  / 15 112
71 Thomas Carlsson Töreboda PSK 41  / 20 87
72 Klas Berntsson Stenungsunds Pistolklubb 40  / 20 62
73 Christer Wennberg Köpings BF 40  / 18 103
74 Anders Dahlgren Eds PSK 39  / 20 62
75 Marko Parkkila Grovskyttarna Luleå 39  / 19 59
76 Roger Sjölund Grovskyttarna Luleå 39  / 18 128
77 Roland Engström Torsby PSK 39  / 18 105
78 Pehr Johansson Eskilstuna Handeldvapenförening 39  / 18 97
79 Roland Persson Ramsbergs PSK 39  / 17 114
80 Jan Quick Töreboda PSK 38  / 19 50
81 Lars Liljegren Malmö PK 38  / 17 108
82 Jan Söderberg Stenungsunds Pistolklubb 38  / 17 90
83 Pasi Pirttikoski Grovskyttarna Luleå 38  / 17 76
84 Gunnar Björk Hagfors Uddeholms PK 38  / 17 70
85 Pentti Hänninen Hagfors Uddeholms PK 37  / 19 78
86 Dick Persson Storfors PK 36  / 17 45
87 Jan Bergström Hagfors Uddeholms PK 35  / 14 59



88 Sonny Sjögren Ramsbergs PSK 34  / 15 37
89 Pekka Jeremejew Stenungsunds Pistolklubb 33  / 18 39
90 Sonny Bergman Gagnef Mockfjärds PSK 32  / 15 59
91 Morgan Andersson Töreboda PSK 30  / 15 40
92 Mikael Hallén Töreboda PSK 28  / 10 40

Auto min 9mm - .455
1 Jano Mikaj Katrineholms PK 48  / 23 160
2 Lasse Abrahamsson Eskilstuna Handeldvapenförening 48  / 23 150
3 Conny Olsson Eskilstuna Handeldvapenförening 48  / 23 119
4 Peter Johansson Torsby PSK 48  / 23 109
5 Örjan Larsson Töreboda PSK 47  / 23 155
6 Mattias Krahe Rönnskär PK 47  / 23 123
7 Johnny Ronnegren Grovskyttarna Luleå 47  / 23 108
8 Mats Egnell Motala Pistolklubb 47  / 22 155
9 Magnus Engdahl Skurups PSF 47  / 22 88

10 Rolf Hallman Borås Pistolskyttar 46  / 23 99
11 Bo Ragnarsson Motala Pistolklubb 46  / 22 149
12 Jörgen Coursell Åby Skytteklubb 46  / 22 141
13 Krister Persson Borås Pistolskyttar 46  / 22 136
14 Folke Weinholt Torsby PSK 46  / 22 129
15 Peter Rehn Skurups PSF 46  / 22 113
16 Jan Thomsen Teckomatorp PK 46  / 22 107
17 David Annertorn Borås Pistolskyttar 46  / 21 130
18 Björn Johansson Borås Pistolskyttar 45  / 22 134
19 Bo Engström Luleå Pistolklubb 45  / 21 128
20 Jori Selin Lilla Edet PSK 45  / 21 103
21 Sebastian Nilsson Skurups PSF 45  / 21 100
22 Linus Eriksson Borås Pistolskyttar 45  / 20 136
23 Gunnar Karlsson Eskilstuna Handeldvapenförening 45  / 19 111
24 Alf Olsson Torsby PSK 44  / 23 90
25 Alfred Aalstad Säve PSK 44  / 20 115
26 Arne Larsson Skurups PSF 44  / 20 92
27 Kent Boström Ramsbergs PSK 44  / 19 101
28 Per Ingloff Borås Pistolskyttar 43  / 19 113
29 Thomas Carlsson Töreboda PSK 43  / 19 106
30 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala Pistolklubb 42  / 21 83
31 Rickard Nyberg Luleå Pistolklubb 41  / 21 81
32 Robert Netz Tysslinge Skytteklub 41  / 20 113
33 Michael Netz SAAB PK 41  / 20 109
34 Ola Forsberg Luleå Pistolklubb 39  / 19 101
35 Hans-Ove Gustafsson Vargöns PK 38  / 20 76
36 Denny Gustafsson Vargöns PK 38  / 16 75
37 Mats Hartell Malmö PK 38  / 16 73
38 Stefan Gustavsson Säve PSK 37  / 19 43
39 Pehr Johansson Eskilstuna Handeldvapenförening 37  / 18 60
40 Christian Johansson Vedums Pistolskytteklubb 37  / 17 71
41 Björn Lindqvist Skurups PSF 37  / 17 48
42 Roland Engström Torsby PSK 36  / 18 69
43 Tomas Hurula Grovskyttarna Luleå 36  / 17 66



44 Magnus Elvingsson Säffle Pistolskytteklubb 35  / 15 66
45 Leif Bertilsson Grovskyttarna Luleå 34  / 18 86
46 Pasi Pirttikoski Grovskyttarna Luleå 33  / 15 74
47 Sonny Sjögren Ramsbergs PSK 33  / 15 56
48 Pekka Jeremejew Stenungsunds Pistolklubb 32  / 14 58
49 Klas Berntsson Stenungsunds Pistolklubb 31  / 15 51
50 Sven Andersson Stenungsunds Pistolklubb 30  / 15 44
51 Klas Thörne Hagfors Uddeholms PK 26  / 14 25
52 Dick Persson Storfors PK 25  / 12 29
53 Gunnar Björk Hagfors Uddeholms PK 24  / 15 37
54 Jan Söderberg Stenungsunds Pistolklubb 21  / 11 16


